



19th October, 2024

To,

The Manager (Listing), The BSE Ltd. Mumbai	The Manager (Listing), National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Mumbai
Company's Scrip Code: 505700	Company's Scrip Code: ELECON

Sub. : Intimation under Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir/Madam,

With reference to the subject referred Regulation, we would like to inform you that the Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2024 has been published in The Business Standard Newspaper in English and Jay Hind Newspaper in Gujarati on 19th October, 2024.

The copies of the said newspaper advertisements are enclosed for your reference and record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For Elecon Engineering Company Limited,



Bharti Isarani
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl.: As above



Cranes



Rubber Industry



Marine Industry



Plastic Industry



Power Industry



Steel Industry



Sugar Industry



Mining



Cement Industry

Gearing industries. Gearing economies.

Vistara in-flight experience will last for 'some time' after merger

Air India has taken the step to reassure Vistara passengers concerned over quality

DEEPAK PATEL
New Delhi, 18 October

A significant portion of Vistara's in-flight experience — including routes, schedules, aircraft, cabin crew, menu, cutlery, and service — will remain unchanged for "some time" after the brand flies into sunset on November 11.

Executives told Business Standard that this approach will be maintained temporarily to reassure Vistara's loyal passengers, who may be concerned over the quality of their experience after the merger.

As Air India continues to receive retrofitted aircraft, a full integration of Vistara's services into Air India's operations will be phased out in the next year. Tata Group-run Air India on Friday announced that starting November 12, Vistara aircraft will be operated under Air India's banner, identifiable by a special four-digit flight code beginning with "7".

For example, flight UK 955 will become AI 2955, making it easier for customers to recognise when booking on airindia.com after this date.

An airline executive said Vistara's in-flight magazine will be discontinued in December, with Air India's magazine being introduced across all Air India Group planes.

From November 12, pilots of both Air India and Vistara will operate under a unified duty roster. However, since cabin crew interact directly with customers, their rosters will remain separate for some time after Vistara's brand

NEW TAKEOFF

- Full integration of Vistara's services into Air India's operations will be phased out next year
- Vistara to operate under Air India's banner starting November 12
- In-flight magazine to be discontinued in Dec
- Catering team already extended to Air India
- Existing members of Club Vistara to be transferred to Air India's Flying Returns programme

is phased out."

The executive also noted that "Air India's older narrow-body aircraft are undergoing retrofitting, a process expected to be completed by mid-2025. Once finished, this will enable a consistent experience across all planes. As more retrofitted aircraft join the fleet, full integration will be gradually implemented."

Meanwhile, Vistara's catering team has already been extended to Air India.

At check-in counters and boarding gates, only Air India's name and symbol will be displayed on screens.

However, a second airline executive explained: "Since not all passengers are aware of the merger, we may use placards or signs for both Vistara and Air India at check-in counters and boarding

gates initially to inform customers about the change. The passengers should in no way feel anxious if they hold a previously-bought Vistara ticket."

The goal is to phase out most of Vistara's branding externally, but inside the aircraft, Vistara's aubergine-coloured seat covers and branding will remain for now.

"Air India Group's immediate priority is retrofitting its existing fleet. Any changes to Vistara's livery, seat covers and colors will likely happen after that," the second executive added.

He explained that the change in livery and internal seat branding takes time whenever two airlines merge. For example, Kingfisher took months to change the livery of Air Sahara planes after acquiring the latter in 2007.

Air India on Friday said the existing members of Club Vistara — the airline's frequent flyer programme — will be seamlessly transferred to Air India's Flying Returns programme. With this merger, Flying Returns will also evolve into an all-new avatar — "Maharaja Club".

In November 2022, the Tata Group began merging Vistara into Air India, 10 months after it took control of the latter from the government through the divestment process.

Vistara operates about 2,400 flights weekly and has a fleet of 70 planes. Air India operates about 3,150 flights weekly and has a fleet of about 130 planes.

Vistara has been a loss-making airline since its birth. In 2022-23, the airline recorded a net loss of ₹1,393 crore.

Since its inception in 2015, Vistara, which is a 51:49 joint venture between the Tata group and Singapore Airlines, has seen an infusion of ₹9,900 crore.

Q2 RESULTS CORNER

HZL profit rises 34% on improved operations

Hindustan Zinc Ltd (HZL) reported a 34.6 per cent rise in its net profit (attributable to the owners of the company) in the quarter ended September (Q2FY25) on the back of improved operational performance.

For the quarter under review, HZL reported a consolidated net profit of ₹2,327 crore, up 34.6 per cent from a year ago. The company's net sales for the same period rose 20.9 per cent to ₹800.4 crore.

Sequentially, HZL's net profit was flat, while net sales rose marginally 1.4 per cent.

On HZL's plans to demerge its businesses into separate entities, which requires the central government's approval, Arun Misra, chief executive officer, HZL, said the discussion is on-going and the demerger remains under consideration. Misra however, refused to offer a timeline or confirm if the demerger will be completed in the current financial year.

AMRITHA PILLAY

Cost-cutting boosts ZEEL profit by 70%

Zee Entertainment Enterprises (ZEEL) on Friday reported a net profit of ₹209.4 crore in the second quarter of the financial year (Q2 FY25), rising 70.2 per cent year-on-year (Y-o-Y) after it cut costs.

The Mumbai-headquartered company's revenue dropped by almost 18 per cent to ₹2,000.7 crore compared to ₹2,437.8 crore in the same quarter last year.

"Domestic advertising revenue for the quarter declined by 9 per cent Y-o-Y, impacted by a muted advertising spending environment in Q2," said ZEEL in its earnings presentation. "While ad spending is picking up with the onset of the festive season, sustained recovery remains the key."

"On the advertising revenue front, while the sentiments remain subdued during the quarter for the industry at large, we have seen some pickup from the month of September with the onset of the festive season," said Punit Goenka, managing director and chief executive officer, ZEEL, in an earnings call with the analysts.

"The entertainment major's profit before depreciation, interest and taxes was down 16.8 per cent Y-o-Y to ₹109.1 crore. It said that a decline in operating cost was driven by lower programming and technology costs. "In quarter four of FY24, our Ebitda margins were at 9.7 per cent. In a short span of two quarters, we have improved our margins by 630 basis points to 16 per cent," said Mukund Galgali, chief financial officer, ZEEL, in the earnings call.

ROSHNI SHEKHAR

Tata Consumer Products profit up 8% at ₹364 cr

Starbucks now largest café chain

Fast-moving consumer goods major Tata Consumer Products on Friday reported a 7.7 per cent jump in its net profit attributable to shareholders at ₹364.4 crore in the second quarter of the current financial year (Q2FY25).

Net sales in the reported quarter were up 12.9 per cent at ₹4,214.5 crore on the back of additional revenue coming from two acquisitions (Organic India and Capital Foods).

Excluding the acquisitions, it stood at 5 per cent. The India foods business revenue grew over 28 per cent (plus 9 per cent excluding Capital Foods) and its value-added salt portfolio grew by 26 per cent with rock salt registering record volumes. The Tata Sampann portfolio continued its strong momentum and grew 26 per cent for the quarter.

"We recorded continued growth & market share gain in the India salt business, strong growth in Tata Sampann & Tata Soulful. Our India tea business was impacted by subdued category trends," said Sunil D'Souza, managing director and CEO, Tata Consumer Products.

Tata Starbucks reached the milestone of being the largest café operator by store count, with 457 stores across 70 cities, he added.

SHARILEEN D'SOUZA

SUNDARAM MUTUAL
Sundaram Finance Group

Notice – cum – Addendum to the Scheme Information Document / Key Information Memorandum / Statement of Additional Information to the schemes of Sundaram Mutual

A. Appointment of Key Personnel of AMC:

Notice is hereby given that effective from October 21, 2024, Mr. Ashwin Jain will be appointed as the Fund Manager. Accordingly, his details shall be added under Information on Key Personnel' of the Statement of Additional Information ("SAI") of the Sundaram Mutual Fund.

Name & Designation	Age/ Educational Qualifications	Brief Experience
Mr. Ashwin Jain Fund Manager	Age - 43 years Qualification: - B.E. PGDMM	19 years in Institutional Equities (Investment & Fund Management) • May 2022 - June 2024 Kedaara Capital Advisors LLP - Director Insights • April 2016 - April 2022 - ICICI Prudential AMC- Equity Fund Manager • Mar 2010 - April 2016 - ICICI Prudential AMC - Investment Analyst • Sep 2008 - April 2009 - Merrill Lynch - Associate - Fixed Income Derivatives. • April 2007 - June 2007 - Merrill Lynch - Summer Analyst.

B. Change in Fund Manager(s) for the schemes of the Mutual Fund:

Effective October 21st, 2024, the fund managers for the following schemes of Sundaram Mutual Fund shall be as under:

Scheme Name	Existing Fund Manager	New Fund Manager
Sundaram Focused Fund	Bharath S	Bharath S
	Sudhir Kedia	Ashwin Jain
Sundaram Large Cap Fund	Sudhir Kedia	Ashwin Jain
	Bharath S	Bharath S

Accordingly, the details of above-mentioned fund manager shall be added in the respective SIDs/KIMs of the Mutual Fund.

All other terms and conditions of the Scheme Information Documents/Key Information Memorandum(s)/Statement of Additional Information will remain unchanged.

This addendum forms an integral part of the Scheme Information Document (SID) / Key Information Memorandum (KIM) / Statement of Additional Information (SAI) of the schemes of Sundaram Mutual Fund as amended from time to time.

For Sundaram Asset Management Company Ltd
R Ajith Kumar
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Place: Chennai
Date: October 19, 2024

For more information please contact:
Sundaram Asset Management Company Ltd
(Investment Manager to Sundaram Mutual Fund)
CIN: U93090TN1996PLC034615

Corporate Office: 1st & 2nd Floor, Sundaram Towers, 46, Whites Road, Royapettah, Chennai-14.
Contact No. (India) 1860 425 7237, (NRI) +91 40 2345 2215
www.sundarammutual.com

Regd. Office: No. 21, Patullos Road, Chennai 600 002.

Mutual Fund Investments are subject to market risks, read all scheme related documents carefully.

PONNI SUGARS (ERODE) LIMITED

CIN: L15422 TN 1996 PLC 037200
Regd. Office: "ESVIND House", 13, Rajiv Gandhi Sala (OMR), Perungudi, Chennai-600 096
Phone: 044-24961920, 24960156 Email: admin@ponnisugars.com
Investor Grievance ID: investor@ponnisugars.com Web: www.ponnisugars.com

ISO 9001/4001 CERTIFIED

Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Six months ended 30th September 2024 (₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	Year to date 30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	Year to date 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)
	Total Income from Operations	9810	15849	12983	23715
Net Profit for the period [before tax and Exceptional Items]	1378	1471	1791	2555	5189
Net Profit for the period before tax [after Exceptional Items]	1378	1471	1791	2555	5189
Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	1153	1234	1499	2165	4686
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	856	4847	9686	14741	10462
Equity Share Capital	860	860	860	860	860
Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	54332
Earnings Per Share (Face Value ₹10/- each)- Basic: Diluted:	13.41 13.41	14.35 14.35	17.43 17.43	25.17 25.17	54.49 54.49

Note:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half-yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. Full format of the Quarterly and Half-yearly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Company at www.ponnisugars.com and Stock Exchanges - BSE (www.bseindia.com) and NSE (www.nseindia.com).

For Ponni Sugars (Erode) Limited
N.Ramanathan
Managing Director
Chennai
18.10. 2024

ELECON ENGINEERING COMPANY LIMITED

CIN : L29100GJ1960PLC001082
Regd. Office : Anand-Sojitra Road, Vallabh Vidyvanagar - 388 120, Gujarat.
Ph: (02692) 238701 / 238702. Email: investor.relations@elecon.com Website: www.elecon.com

(₹ in Lakhs)

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2024

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended			
		30-09-2024	30-09-2023	30-09-2024	30-09-2023	30-09-2024	30-09-2023	30-09-2024	31-03-2024		
		Unaudited				Audited					
1	Total Income from Operations	41,864	40,667	71,206	73,104	1,59,967	50,814	48,490	90,505	89,924	1,93,742
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	8,931	10,607	16,318	18,735	40,613	11,054	11,717	20,469	21,165	46,538
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	8,931	10,607	16,318	18,735	40,613	11,054	11,717	20,469	21,165	46,538
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	6,710	7,898	12,220	13,988	30,316	8,772	8,857	16,108	16,153	35,558
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	66,174	7,795	12,092	13,870	30,181	10,040	8,625	17,282	15,808	35,858
6	Equity Share Capital - Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of the Equity Share ₹ 1/-)	2,244	2,244	2,244	2,244	2,244	2,244	2,244	2,244	2,244	2,244
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves)	-	-	-	-	1,32,507	-	-	-	-	1,58,159
8	Earnings per share (of ₹ 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinuing operations)										
(a)	Basic	2.99	3.52	5.45	6.23	13.51	3.91	3.95	7.18	7.20	15.85
(b)	Diluted	2.99	3.52	5.45	6.23	13.51	3.91	3.95	7.18	7.20	15.85

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the websites of the BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com), the National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.elecon.com).
- The above unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2024 were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 18th October, 2024. The Statutory Auditors have expressed an unmodified conclusion on these standalone and consolidated financial results. The review report has been filed with the stock exchanges and is available on the Company's website.
- As per Ind AS 108 - Operating Segments, the Company has reported segment information under two segments i.e. 1) Transmission Equipment and 2) Material Handling Equipment.
- The Board of Directors declared an interim dividend of ₹ 0.50/- per equity share of ₹ 1/- each. The record date for the payment is 28th October, 2024.
- The Company has sub-divided its 11,21,99,965 Equity Shares having face value of ₹ 2 (Two) per share into 22,43,99,930 Equity Shares having face value of ₹ 1 (One) per share effective from 19th July, 2024 ("Record Date"). Accordingly, earnings per share of comparative periods presented is calculated based on number of shares outstanding in respective periods, as increased due to sub-division of its equity shares.
- Previous period figures have been regrouped / reclassified wherever necessary.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
Prayasin B. Patel, Chairman & Managing Director
DIN : 00037394

Place : Vallabh Vidyvanagar
Date : 18th October, 2024

એરલાઈન્સને બોમ્બની ધમકી

૧૦ સોશિયલ મીડિયા એકાઉન્ટ્સ સસ્પેન્ડ કરાયા

નવી દિલ્હી, તા. ૧૮ એ આતંકવાદી હુમલાની ખોટી ઘમકીઓ મળવાનું શરૂ થયું ત્યારથી સોશિયલ મીડિયા એકાઉન્ટ્સને સસ્પેન્ડ અથવા બ્લોક કરવાની કાર્યવાહી શરૂ કરવામાં આવી હતી. તપાસ છે. સત્તાવાર સૂત્રોએ ગુરુવારે એજન્સીઓને ખોટી ઘમકીઓમાં જણાવ્યું હતું કે, અત્યાર સુધીમાં બોમ્બની ખોટી ઘમકીઓનારા ૧૦ સોશિયલ મીડિયા એકાઉન્ટ્સને સસ્પેન્ડ કરવામાં આવી છે. જેમાંથી મોટા ભાગના એક્સ પર છે. સૂત્રોના જણાવ્યા અનુસાર સોમવારથી ભારતની ડોમેસ્ટિક અને ઈન્ટરનેશનલ ફ્લાઈટ્સને બોમ્બ



કોલકત્તામાં આરજુ કર મેડિકલ કોલેજે હોસ્પિટલમાં જુનિયર ડોક્ટર સાથે દુષ્કર્મ અને હત્યાના બનાવના વિરોધમાં હોસ્પિટલ બહાર આંદોલન કરી રહેલા વિદ્યાર્થીઓના ધરણા સ્થળ પર મુકેલા ચિત્રોનો એક વિદ્યાર્થીની તસ્વીરો લઈ રહી છે.

મુખ્યમંત્રી શિંદેના સાંસદ પુત્ર શ્રીકાંત સામે મહાકાલના મંદિરમાં નિયમ તોડવાનો આરોપ

ઉજ્જૈન, તા. ૧૮ એકનાથ શિંદેના પુત્ર પર આ નિયમનો ભંગ કરવાનો આરોપ છે. મહાકાલના દર્શન માટે ઉજ્જૈન ઉજ્જૈનના મહાકાલના મંદિરમાં શિંદેએ પ્રતિબંધ હોવા છતાં ગર્ભગૃહમાં જઈને પૂજા કરેલી આવાલા શ્રીકાંત શિંદે અને તેના સાથીઓના મંદિરના ગર્ભગૃહમાં પ્રવેશતા ફોટા અને વીડિયો બહાર આવ્યા છે. માહિતી અનુસાર, તે બધા (સાંસદ શ્રીકાંત શિંદે, તેમના પત્ની અને અન્ય બે) સાંબે પ.૩.૮

જયપુરમાં આરએસએસના કાર્યક્રમમાં અજાણ્યા શખ્સોનો છરીથી હુમલો

જયપુર, તા. ૧૮ જયપુરમાં રાષ્ટ્રીય સ્વયંસેવક સંઘ (RSS)ના એક કાર્યક્રમ દરમિયાન ચાકુ અને લાકડીઓથી થયેલા હુમલામાં ઘણા લોકો ઘાયલ થયા છે. આ ઘટના ગુરુવારે મોડી રાત્રે બની હતી. બ્યારે શરદ પૂર્ણિમાના અવસરે જયપુરના કરણી વિહારમાં ખીર વિતરણનો કાર્યક્રમ યોજાયો હતો. આ દરમિયાન ઘટના બંધાઈ ગઈ હતી. આવાલા કેટલાક અજાણ્યા લોકોએ સંઘના કાર્યકરો પર હુમલો કર્યો હતો. હુમલામાં ૭ થી ૮ સ્વયંસેવક ઘાયલ થયા હોવાનું કહેવાય છે. ઘાયલોની જયપુરની સર્વાઈ માન સિંહ હોસ્પિટલમાં સારવાર ચાલી રહી છે. રાજસ્થાન સરકારનો ક્રિમિનેલ મંત્રી

કાંદા એકસપ્રેસ! ડુંગળીના ભાવોને અંકુશમાં રાખવા ટ્રેનથી સપ્લાય કરાશે

નવી દિલ્હી તા. ૧૮ તહેવારોની સીઝનમાં જ ડુંગળીના વધતા ભાવો પર અંકુશ લગાવવા માટે કેન્દ્ર સરકાર રેલવેથી ડુંગળીને પરિવહન કરાશે તેના માટે સરકારે મહારાષ્ટ્રથી ખાસ ટ્રાણ ટ્રેન ચલાવવાનો નિર્ણય લીધો છે. કાંદા એકસપ્રેસ નામની આ ટ્રેનો બહાર સ્ટેટોકી ડુંગળી લઈને દિલ્હી, લખનૌ અને ગુવાહટી પણ પહોંચશે. આ પહેલી વાર છે, જ્યારે ડુંગળી ટ્રેનથી પહોંચાડવાની પહેલ કરી છે. ગ્રાહક વિભાગની સચીવ નિધિ ખરેખરે ગુરુવારે જણાવ્યું હતું કે નાનિક (મહારાષ્ટ્ર) સ્થિત બહાર સ્ટેટોકી

ઈન્ફોર્મેશન ટેકનોલોજી મંત્રી અશોક ચૌધરીની સરકારી પદોનો ભંગ

નવી દિલ્હી, તા. ૧૮ એકસપ્રેસ દિલ્હી માટે રવાના થઈ ચૂકી છે. તે ૨૦ ઓક્ટોબરે દિલ્હી પહોંચી જશે. આ પહેલાં નીચેના પદો પર અંકુશ લગાવવાનો નિર્ણય લીધો છે. કાંદા એકસપ્રેસ નામની આ ટ્રેનો બહાર સ્ટેટોકી ડુંગળી લઈને દિલ્હી, લખનૌ અને ગુવાહટી પણ પહોંચશે. આ પહેલી વાર છે, જ્યારે ડુંગળી ટ્રેનથી પહોંચાડવાની પહેલ કરી છે. ગ્રાહક વિભાગની સચીવ નિધિ ખરેખરે ગુરુવારે જણાવ્યું હતું કે નાનિક (મહારાષ્ટ્ર) સ્થિત બહાર સ્ટેટોકી

બાબા સિદ્દીકી હુલ્યા કેસમાં મુંબઈ પોલીસે લોરેન્સ બિશોઈની કસ્ટોડિયલ પૂછપરછ માટે મંજૂરી માંગી

મુંબઈ : મુંબઈ પોલીસના વરિષ્ઠ અધિકારીઓ આ સમાહની શરૂઆતમાં ગૃહ મંત્રાલયના અધિકારીઓને મળ્યાં હતાં અને બાબા સિદ્દીકીની હત્યાની તપાસનાં ભાગરૂપે જેલમાં બંધ ગંગસ્ટર લોરેન્સ બિશોઈની કસ્ટોડિયાં પૂછપરછનો મુદ્દો ઉઠાવ્યો હતો. એમએચએ અધિકારીઓએ મુંબઈ પોલીસ અધિકારીઓને ખાતરી આપી છે કે તેઓ અરજી પર વિચાર કરશે. અભિનેતા સલમાન ખાનનાં બાંદ્રા નિવાસસ્થાન પર થયેલાં ફાયરિંગની તપાસ કરતી વખતે, પોલીસે બિશોઈની સંડોવણી શોધી કાઢી હતી અને તેની સામે કેસ નોંધ્યો હતો. જોકે, સાબરમતી જેલમાંથી બિશોઈની કસ્ટોડિયાં મેળવવા માટે શહેર પોલીસની વિનંતી પર કેન્દ્ર સરકાર મહિનાઓથી બેસી રહી છે. એમએચએએ ઓગસ્ટ ૨૦૨૩ માં બિશોઈ વિરુદ્ધ ફોર્જદારી પ્રક્રિયા સંહિતાની કલમ ૨૬૮ (૧) હેઠળ એક આદેશ બરી કરી હતો, જે તેને કોઈપણ હેતુ માટે જેલમાંથી બહાર લઈ જવાં અટકાવે છે.

આઈડીબીબેંકમાં સરકારી સંસ્થાઓના અધિકારીઓના નિયમભંગનો આરોપ

આઈડીબીબેંકમાં સરકારી સંસ્થાઓના અધિકારીઓના નિયમભંગનો આરોપ. આઈડીબીબેંકમાં સરકારી સંસ્થાઓના અધિકારીઓના નિયમભંગનો આરોપ. આઈડીબીબેંકમાં સરકારી સંસ્થાઓના અધિકારીઓના નિયમભંગનો આરોપ. આઈડીબીબેંકમાં સરકારી સંસ્થાઓના અધિકારીઓના નિયમભંગનો આરોપ.

જયપુરમાં આરએસએસના કાર્યક્રમમાં અજાણ્યા શખ્સોનો છરીથી હુમલો. જયપુરમાં રાષ્ટ્રીય સ્વયંસેવક સંઘ (RSS)ના એક કાર્યક્રમ દરમિયાન ચાકુ અને લાકડીઓથી થયેલા હુમલામાં ઘણા લોકો ઘાયલ થયા છે. આ ઘટના ગુરુવારે મોડી રાત્રે બની હતી. બ્યારે શરદ પૂર્ણિમાના અવસરે જયપુરના કરણી વિહારમાં ખીર વિતરણનો કાર્યક્રમ યોજાયો હતો. આ દરમિયાન ઘટના બંધાઈ ગઈ હતી. આવાલા કેટલાક અજાણ્યા લોકોએ સંઘના કાર્યકરો પર હુમલો કર્યો હતો. હુમલામાં ૭ થી ૮ સ્વયંસેવક ઘાયલ થયા હોવાનું કહેવાય છે. ઘાયલોની જયપુરની સર્વાઈ માન સિંહ હોસ્પિટલમાં સારવાર ચાલી રહી છે. રાજસ્થાન સરકારનો ક્રિમિનેલ મંત્રી

HDFC BANK એચડીએફસી બેંક લિમિટેડ. ગ્રાહ્યકોષ્ટિક: એચડીએફસી બેંક લિમિટેડ. એચડીએફસી બેંક લિમિટેડ. એચડીએફસી બેંક લિમિટેડ. એચડીએફસી બેંક લિમિટેડ.

HINDUJA HOUSING FINANCE. ગ્રાહ્યકોષ્ટિક: ગ્રીને માળ, ઈફફુકો ભવન, માહુલિ કોમ્પ્લેક્સ પાણજ, પીન્ડુ ગાર્મેન્ટ પાણજ, શીવજીની રોડ, પાસે, સેલવાલ, અમદાવાદ-૩૮૦૦૧૫.

ELECON GEARING THE FUTURE. EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30th SEPTEMBER, 2024.

Table with 10 columns: Sr. No., Particulars, Quarter Ended, Standalone, Consolidated, Year Ended, Quarter Ended, Half Year Ended, Year Ended. Rows include Total Income from Operations, Net Profit, Equity Share Capital, etc.

Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the websites of the BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com), the National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.elecon.com).